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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWSC-NE 101 2:30.44Brown, Megan C

34.07 1:13.22 1:51.78 2:30.44

Mst Rapids-NE  92 2:35.71Pribis, Alaina M

34.77 1:14.29 1:55.43 2:35.71

Titans-ME 103 2:38.48Dumont, Courtney L

36.07 1:18.60 2:00.83 2:38.48

LRSC-ME 104 2:38.71Ziegra, Heidi M

32.60 1:14.15 1:58.15 2:38.71

LRSC-ME 105 2:39.98Soucek, Lucy E

35.09 1:15.47 1:58.56 2:39.98

Piscataquis-ME  96 2:44.45Foley, Molly M

37.03 1:20.84 2:05.02 2:44.45

Mst Rapids-NE  97 2:44.55Willette, Kaelin M

33.27 1:13.88 2:00.14 2:44.55

CMA-ME 108 2:46.10Walsh, Haylee M

37.77 1:20.75 2:05.94 2:46.10

CMA-ME 109 2:46.90Wight, Sydney E

38.17 1:20.72 2:05.38 2:46.90

NWSC-NE 1010 2:48.08Wright, Shannon R

37.78 1:21.50 2:05.68 2:48.08

BYB-ME  911 2:51.30Sargent, Aiesha M

38.23 1:23.66 2:08.77 2:51.30

King-NE 1012 2:51.52Zelvis, Olivia M

37.62 1:21.07 2:06.80 2:51.52

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1013 3:00.34Hanley, Sarah V

40.77 1:28.88 2:17.88 3:00.34

BYB-ME  914 3:01.55Wiseman, Lilli M

39.81 1:26.03 2:15.28 3:01.55

CMA-ME  915 3:05.99Cloutier, Nicole S

40.39 1:28.74 2:18.38 3:05.99

BYB-ME  916 3:07.22Hwang, Alice

41.31 1:29.52 2:19.21 3:07.22

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1017 3:20.12Goud, Briana L

43.46 2:30.11 3:20.12

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1018 3:23.39Stegna, Holly J

43.90 1:36.23 2:31.22 3:23.39

BYB-ME  919 3:23.84Prue, Courtney

44.62 1:36.48 2:28.82 3:23.84

Hsc-ME  820 3:27.48Markevich, Keely A

43.41 1:37.94 2:35.07 3:27.48

Hsc-ME  921 3:35.28Winchester, Mckenzie M

45.31 1:40.44 2:40.36 3:35.28

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

  722 4:39.70Hoeflinger, Nicole K

1:02.84 2:17.60 4:39.70
 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE 101 2:26.08Ewing, Riley D

32.42 1:10.09 1:49.02 2:26.08

SSC-ME 102 2:33.76Dunnett, Jonathan

33.76 1:13.53 1:54.87 2:33.76

BYB-ME 103 2:33.91Smallwood, David

34.42 1:14.46 1:56.00 2:33.91

BYB-ME  94 2:40.46Reading, Liam M

36.23 1:18.79 2:01.38 2:40.46

King-NE 105 2:41.37Churchill, Christopher P

35.02 1:17.56 2:02.43 2:41.37

BYB-ME 106 2:54.47Wood, Dylan M

40.90 1:25.90 2:11.53 2:54.47

DEFY-ME  87 2:56.00Holmes, Cooper W

36.31 1:23.79 2:11.74 2:56.00

Hsc-ME 108 3:01.21Markevich, Colton M

37.88 1:24.51 2:14.50 3:01.21

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 109 3:12.48Crowley, Cam

41.53 1:32.67 2:23.81 3:12.48

Mst Rapids-NE  910 3:13.41Bonte, Zach S

43.61 1:33.81 2:23.09 3:13.41

Hsc-ME  911 3:14.75Grossmann, Diego R

42.80 1:35.35 2:28.86 3:14.75

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE 121 2:11.10Denbow, Christina M

30.87 1:04.24 1:37.93 2:11.10

Dolphins-ME 122 2:12.59Joy, Amanda J

29.97 1:04.04 1:38.99 2:12.59

BYB-ME 113 2:14.08Nitardy, Paige J

29.97 1:03.45 1:37.65 2:14.08

CMA-ME 124 2:16.20Kraft, Heather M

30.91 1:05.39 1:40.47 2:16.20

NWSC-NE 125 2:22.28Gauthier, Brittany M

32.12 1:07.53 1:45.06 2:22.28

LRSC-ME 126 2:22.41Bonnett, Cassandra E

31.95 1:07.05 1:44.79 2:22.41

SSC-ME 117 2:22.82Easterling, Sarah E

30.69 1:06.23 1:44.77 2:22.82

CMA-ME 128 2:23.18Couillard, Samantha A

31.85 1:09.49 1:47.41 2:23.18

CMA-ME 129 2:24.37Webster, Noelle E

34.53 1:11.89 1:49.02 2:24.37

NWSC-NE 1110 2:24.40Wyman, Katia

33.86 1:10.33 1:48.22 2:24.40

NWSC-NE 1211 2:24.68Moynihan, Leah E

32.10 1:08.65 1:47.51 2:24.68

BYB-ME 1212 2:26.38Rogers, Taylor J

33.39 1:10.91 1:48.99 2:26.38

Dolphins-ME 1113 2:29.00Nagy, Erzsebet E

34.10 1:12.42 1:51.51 2:29.00

DEFY-ME 1114 2:29.64Connery, Erin W

33.53 1:12.03 1:51.10 2:29.64

KVY-ME 1215 2:30.79Weber, Victoria R

34.49 1:13.09 1:53.06 2:30.79

SSC-ME 1116 2:32.16Easterling, Sidney P

34.51 1:13.65 1:54.07 2:32.16

LRSC-ME 1217 2:33.66Nies, Katie E

33.54 1:13.39 1:54.87 2:33.66

Dolphins-ME 1118 2:33.67Whitehead, Kenya R

34.80 1:14.78 1:55.38 2:33.67

DEFY-ME 1219 2:33.77Cohen, Lainey N

34.41 1:14.23 1:55.59 2:33.77

Mst Rapids-NE 1120 2:35.72O'Neil, Kathryn I

36.76 1:16.48 1:56.30 2:35.72

King-NE 1121 2:36.04Burgess, Kayla N

36.04 1:15.63 1:57.31 2:36.04
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 1122 2:36.35Barkas, Aleeza B

35.30 1:15.94 1:57.08 2:36.35

Dolphins-ME 1223 2:36.57Klaiber, Courtney J

33.86 1:14.61 1:57.05 2:36.57

SSC-ME 1124 2:36.86Richardson, Paige E

35.59 1:14.96 1:55.63 2:36.86

LRSC-ME 1125 2:40.63Kincaid, Hannah M

36.67 1:17.53 1:59.22 2:40.63

CMA-ME 1126 2:42.26Iselborn, Lucy A

37.59 1:19.99 2:02.32 2:42.26

LRSC-ME 1127 2:44.57Thames, Audrey E

36.41 1:18.50 2:01.60 2:44.57

Titans-ME 1228 2:47.87Giordano, Michelle E

36.81 1:19.05 2:03.87 2:47.87

Titans-ME 12--- DQDecker, Lindsay J

False start

38.38 1:22.60 2:07.92 DQ

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Titans-ME 121 2:09.43LaRiviere, Sam E

28.60 1:00.91 1:35.49 2:09.43

Mst Rapids-NE 122 2:12.02Sandhu, Milan S

29.75 1:03.27 1:38.50 2:12.02

CMA-ME 113 2:16.69Gravel, Jerry D

29.85 1:03.70 1:40.56 2:16.69

Mst Rapids-NE 124 2:17.13Delahunty, Dave C

30.98 1:05.72 1:42.32 2:17.13

CMA-ME 115 2:21.01Lawton, Trebor R

31.55 1:08.60 1:45.70 2:21.01

King-NE 126 2:27.94Churchill, Richard M

33.55 1:10.76 1:47.74 2:27.94

BYB-ME 127 2:37.05Tisdale, Welles

35.17 1:16.01 1:57.74 2:37.05

NWSC-NE 128 2:37.86Sullivan, Pat M

37.14 1:18.57 2:01.27 2:37.86

KVY-ME 119 2:41.82Mahns, Brendan N

37.20 1:19.83 2:02.26 2:41.82

NWSC-NE 1110 2:47.41Lefebvre, Daniel R

36.22 1:20.10 2:04.80 2:47.41

DEFY-ME 1111 2:48.58Holmes, Kody J

38.95 1:22.05 2:07.14 2:48.58

SSC-ME 1112 3:04.97Fluet, Griffin L

40.84 2:18.54 3:05.19 3:04.97

PBAY-ME 1113 3:06.64McCLUSKEY, Eddie J

42.77 1:31.46 2:21.99 3:06.64

LRSC-ME 1114 3:08.25Metcalf, Frazier J

42.19 1:31.38 2:21.09 3:08.25

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dolphins-ME  91 35.02Prelgovisk, Kristen E

Cbry-ME 102 36.41Belisle Haley, Abby M

Titans-ME 103 37.70Cryer, Ashley S

LRSC-ME 104 38.24Soucek, Emma C

Mst Rapids-NE  95 40.02Willette, Kaelin M

NWSC-NE 106 40.09Nolan, Haley B

King-NE 107 41.07Zelvis, Olivia M

CMA-ME 108 41.40Harvey, Colby C

BYB-ME  99 41.98Nazmy, Sarah

LRSC-ME  810 42.57Russell, Lynsie M

Piscataquis-ME 1011 42.62Annis, Julia M

SSC-ME 1012 43.10Kaminow, Maura J

CMA-ME 1013 43.33Wight, Sydney E

CMA-ME  914 43.87Cloutier, Nicole S

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1015 45.25McIntire, Miranda M

King-NE 1016 45.34Van Dingstee, Miranda R

King-NE 1017 46.73Elliott, MacKenzie O

CMA-ME  918 46.97Micucci, Sarah N

NWSC-NE 1019 46.98McCafferty, Alexandra G

BYB-ME  720 47.25Wood, Hannah N

King-NE 1021 47.26Librett, Cari E

Titans-ME 1022 47.44Caldwell, Kaela C

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 1023 47.94Jones, Marissa L

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  924 48.33Eriksen, Nina C

Mst Rapids-NE 1025 48.73Berg, Katherine A

Cbry-ME 1026 50.04Anderson, Madeleine H

CMA-ME 1027 50.25Malter, Quinn C

Hsc-ME  828 50.55Markevich, Keely A

Hsc-ME  929 52.14Winchester, Mckenzie M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  930 52.34Dexter, Madison C

CMA-ME  831 52.87Wight, Morgan C

NWSC-NE  932 53.79Trudel, Elizabeth M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  833 54.02Laemmle, Kate L

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  734 56.97Bickford, Jenna M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  635 59.79Jewett, Nicole E

NWSC-NE  836 1:00.61Moynihan, Catherine W

NWSC-NE  837 1:01.40Wyman, Gianna

King-NE  938 1:02.08Elliott, MaryKate

King-NE  739 1:05.67Van Dingstee, Meredith L

Mst Rapids-NE  740 1:06.06Sandhu, Neelam

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

  741 1:07.30Hoeflinger, Nicole K

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 101 36.68Smallwood, David

Mst Rapids-NE  92 40.09Sandhu, Karam S

Mst Rapids-NE  93 42.54Bonte, Zach S

NWSC-NE  84 43.77Lefebvre, Timothy R

PBAY-ME  95 44.05McCLUSKEY, Mark

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 106 44.73Crowley, Cam

BYB-ME 107 44.95Wood, Dylan M

DEFY-ME  88 45.42Holmes, Cooper W

SSC-ME  99 47.48Merrifield, Jordan S

BYB-ME  910 49.16Kolyvek, Koppi

PBAY-ME  911 49.70Saltonstall, Brooks

SSC-ME  912 49.96Whittum, Connor F

CMA-ME  713 50.08Cloutier, Rhyan M

Mst Rapids-NE  714 50.30Denbow, Zachary P

Titans-ME 1015 50.45Jordan, Tristan A

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  716 50.48Goud, Brandon D

Hsc-ME  917 51.12Comeau, Stephen G

Mst Rapids-NE 1018 53.78Girrard, Dominique

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  819 58.76Souza, JD D

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  820 1:04.40Hutchins, Andrew D

Hsc-ME  721 1:08.35Laferte-Clark, Sam M
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME  9--- DQReading, Liam M

Non-continuous turning action

King-NE 10--- DQChurchill, Christopher P

Not on back off wall
 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME 111 32.02Russell, Jessica E

Dolphins-ME 122 32.51Prelgovisk, Lindsey S

Piscataquis-ME 123 32.67Murray, Amber D

NWSC-NE 124 33.42Moynihan, Leah E

SSC-ME 115 33.60Easterling, Sarah E

NWSC-NE 116 36.21Ram, Priyanka

SSC-ME 127 36.25Whittum, Katie E

NWSC-NE 128 36.43Totten, Emily M

Mst Rapids-NE 129 36.73Delahunty, Linda E

BYB-ME 1210 36.90Rogers, Taylor J

LRSC-ME 1111 36.93Lindsley, Tessa R

Mst Rapids-NE 1212 37.43Charest, Haley M

Titans-ME 1213 37.61Dumont, Alex J

LRSC-ME 1214 38.37Nies, Katie E

Cbry-ME 1115 38.77Deady, Amelia W

CMA-ME 1116 38.95Barkas, Aleeza B

DEFY-ME 1217 39.44Cohen, Lainey N

NWSC-NE 1118 39.79Francisco, Sarah G

NWSC-NE 1119 39.98Sweeney, Erin C

LRSC-ME 1120 40.13Kincaid, Hannah M

Mst Rapids-NE 1121 41.45Morin, Danielle M

Titans-ME 1122 42.78Urquhart, Karina

SSC-ME 1123 47.00Gammon, Kaitlynn M

NWSC-NE 1124 48.71Burgermeister, Bridget K

CMA-ME 1225 52.23Smith, Sophie L

Cbry-ME 1126 55.04Thompson, Libby R

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 121 30.67Dwyer, Cameron J

CMA-ME 112 32.61Gravel, Jerry D

LRSC-ME 123 33.03Jacques, Daniel M

Titans-ME 124 33.83Kim, Daniel A

Hsc-ME 125 34.14Williams, Josh M

NWSC-NE 126 35.00Tobin, Curran W

Mst Rapids-NE 127 37.66Ewing, Alex C

King-NE 128 38.24Churchill, Richard M

Titans-ME 129 38.28Wright, Tyler M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1110 38.42Hanley, Ryan T

SSC-ME 1111 38.56Benoit, Jack H

King-NE 1212 39.36Zelvis, Ben P

Mst Rapids-NE 1213 39.66Jenkins, Robert S

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 1214 42.51Madore, Adam M

LRSC-ME 1115 43.54Metcalf, Frazier J

NWSC-NE 1216 44.51Surette, Nik J

BYB-ME 1117 47.66Kolyvek, Marci

 
Event 9  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dolphins-ME  91 1:33.15Prelgovisk, Kristen E

44.95 1:33.15

Titans-ME 102 1:33.29Cryer, Ashley S

44.37 1:33.29

Mst Rapids-NE  93 1:35.92Pribis, Alaina M

46.45 1:35.92

NWSC-NE 104 1:36.29Brown, Megan C

45.64 1:36.29

LRSC-ME  95 1:36.53Burrill, Emilie M

44.61 1:36.53

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 106 1:40.34Goud, Briana L

47.67 1:40.34

CMA-ME 107 1:41.06Walsh, Haylee M

48.41 1:41.06

BYB-ME  98 1:42.92Sargent, Aiesha M

50.14 1:42.92

King-NE 109 1:43.75Elliott, MacKenzie O

47.66 1:43.75

BYB-ME  910 1:43.83Hwang, Alice

49.12 1:43.83

NWSC-NE 1011 1:44.70Wright, Shannon R

49.21 1:44.70

BYB-ME  912 1:45.11Nazmy, Sarah

50.45 1:45.11

CMA-ME 1013 1:46.76Malter, Quinn C

50.62 1:46.76

BYB-ME  914 1:48.10Wiseman, Lilli M

50.68 1:48.10

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1015 1:49.86Hanley, Sarah V

52.67 1:49.86

Titans-ME  916 1:50.20Pickering, Grace R

52.50 1:50.20

Cbry-ME 1017 1:51.31Anderson, Madeleine H

52.20 1:51.31

Mst Rapids-NE 1018 1:52.39Berg, Katherine A

53.82 1:52.39

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1019 1:52.61McIntire, Miranda M

55.36 1:52.61

Piscataquis-ME 1020 1:52.77Annis, Julia M

49.91 1:52.77

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1021 1:53.98McMahon, Julia M

53.55 1:53.98

NWSC-NE 1022 1:54.23McCafferty, Alexandra G

55.31 1:54.23

SSC-ME 1023 1:55.15Kaminow, Maura J

54.45 1:55.15

LRSC-ME  924 1:55.51Paulison, Taylor J

54.49 1:55.51

BYB-ME  725 1:55.58Wood, Hannah N

53.13 1:55.58

BYB-ME  926 1:57.07Prue, Courtney

53.80 1:57.07

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 1027 2:00.86Jones, Marissa L

56.30 2:00.86

King-NE  928 2:12.14Elliott, MaryKate

1:03.12 2:12.14

CMA-ME  8--- DQWight, Morgan C

One hand touch

1:04.97
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results
 
Event 10  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hsc-ME 101 1:40.02Markevich, Colton M

46.41 1:40.02

Mst Rapids-NE  92 1:42.25Sandhu, Karam S

47.65 1:42.25

BYB-ME 103 1:46.93Nazmy, Sam A

50.28 1:46.93

CMA-ME  74 1:49.51Cloutier, Rhyan M

52.03 1:49.51

Titans-ME 105 2:00.75Jordan, Tristan A

54.76 2:00.75

SSC-ME  96 2:00.76Merrifield, Jordan S

55.40 2:00.76

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  87 2:06.83Souza, JD D

1:00.42 2:06.83

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  7--- DQGoud, Brandon D

Alternating Kick

1:05.08

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE 121 1:11.36Denbow, Christina M

33.51 1:11.36

CMA-ME 122 1:16.44Couillard, Samantha A

35.64 1:16.44

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 123 1:20.28Dussault, Jamie E

36.75 1:20.28

DEFY-ME 114 1:20.53McEachern, Cecelia N

37.05 1:20.53

Ptsc-ME 125 1:20.81Agro, Catherine

37.89 1:20.81

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 126 1:22.99Hoeflinger, Lindsay P

37.94 1:22.99

Dolphins-ME 127 1:24.43Mathieu, Samantha M

39.45 1:24.43

CMA-ME 128 1:26.57Kraft, Madeline N

40.72 1:26.57

Mst Rapids-NE 129 1:26.81Charest, Haley M

41.28 1:26.81

LRSC-ME 1110 1:27.35Thames, Audrey E

41.33 1:27.35

Ptsc-ME 1211 1:29.12Puleio, Audrey H

41.13 1:29.12

BYB-ME 1112 1:30.07Prue, Lauren

42.68 1:30.07

Titans-ME 1213 1:30.25Bordeau, Emily P

42.06 1:30.25

SSC-ME 1114 1:31.54Richardson, Paige E

43.44 1:31.54

BYB-ME 1115 1:31.88Reardon, Alyssa

43.01 1:31.88

CMA-ME 1116 1:32.87Iselborn, Lucy A

44.40 1:32.87

Dolphins-ME 1117 1:33.08Whitehead, Kenya R

43.90 1:33.08

SSC-ME 1218 1:33.35Whittum, Katie E

44.55 1:33.35

Mst Rapids-NE 1119 1:34.51O'Neil, Kathryn I

46.22 1:34.51

Dolphins-ME 1120 1:36.59Nagy, Erzsebet E

45.30 1:36.59

Titans-ME 1221 1:36.73Decker, Lindsay J

47.40 1:36.73

Mst Rapids-NE 1222 1:38.28Delahunty, Linda E

47.60 1:38.28

Piscataquis-ME 1223 1:41.75Cookson, Mika M

48.10 1:41.75

Titans-ME 1224 1:43.42Giordano, Michelle E

50.22 1:43.42

CMA-ME 1225 1:58.66Smith, Sophie L

55.59 1:58.66

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DEFY-ME 121 1:14.92Chandler, Keith W

34.42 1:14.92

Titans-ME 122 1:16.25LaRiviere, Sam E

35.96 1:16.25

BYB-ME 123 1:20.76Foley, Carson

37.60 1:20.76

Mst Rapids-NE 124 1:22.70Delahunty, Dave C

38.82 1:22.70

LRSC-ME 125 1:22.79Jacques, Daniel M

39.76 1:22.79

CMA-ME 126 1:24.15Cloutier, Marcus T

39.23 1:24.15

BYB-ME 117 1:29.86Peterson, John R

41.27 1:29.86

King-NE 128 1:31.30Zelvis, Ben P

42.72 1:31.30

Ptsc-ME 119 1:33.40Sundquist, Nicky G

44.00 1:33.40

BYB-ME 1210 1:41.28Tisdale, Welles

46.97 1:41.28

Titans-ME 1111 1:41.50Pickering, Alex L

49.48 1:41.50

LRSC-ME 1112 1:41.57Metcalf, Frazier J

49.58 1:41.57

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1113 1:42.04Hanley, Ryan T

49.26 1:42.04

NWSC-NE 1114 1:45.55Lefebvre, Daniel R

49.85 1:45.55

SSC-ME 1115 1:46.56Benoit, Jack H

50.33 1:46.56

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 1216 1:51.22Madore, Adam M

52.30 1:51.22

SSC-ME 11--- DQFluet, Griffin L

Pulling on lane line

1:09.64 DQ

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME 101 34.28Ziegra, Heidi M

Cbry-ME 102 34.42Belisle Haley, Abby M

LRSC-ME 103 36.86Soucek, Emma C

Mst Rapids-NE  94 37.30Aldrich, Elizabeth J
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME 105 37.85Soucek, Lucy E

CMA-ME 106 38.23Wight, Sydney E

Titans-ME 107 38.27Dumont, Courtney L

NWSC-NE 108 38.79Wright, Shannon R

CMA-ME 109 39.02Walsh, Haylee M

Mst Rapids-NE  910 39.13Willette, Kaelin M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1011 39.32Konitzky, Gretchen A

BYB-ME  912 41.25Sargent, Aiesha M

Piscataquis-ME  913 41.27Foley, Molly M

BYB-ME  914 42.24Nazmy, Sarah

LRSC-ME  915 42.35Burrill, Emilie M

King-NE 1016 44.13Van Dingstee, Miranda R

CMA-ME 1017 44.20Harvey, Colby C

NWSC-NE 1018 44.96Nolan, Haley B

LRSC-ME  819 46.58Russell, Lynsie M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1020 46.75Stegna, Holly J

BYB-ME  921 48.04Wiseman, Lilli M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1022 48.11McMahon, Julia M

NWSC-NE 1023 50.13McCafferty, Alexandra G

King-NE 1024 51.46Librett, Cari E

Titans-ME  925 51.54Pickering, Grace R

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  926 52.03Eriksen, Nina C

BYB-ME  727 52.36Wood, Hannah N

NWSC-NE  928 58.32Trudel, Elizabeth M

CMA-ME  929 58.90Micucci, Sarah N

King-NE  930 1:06.64Elliott, MaryKate

LRSC-ME  931 1:07.87Paulison, Taylor J

NWSC-NE  832 1:12.35Wyman, Gianna

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  8--- DQLaemmle, Kate L

Arms underwater recovery

King-NE  7--- DQVan Dingstee, Meredith L

Non-simultaneous arms

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  9--- DQDexter, Madison C

One hand touch

BYB-ME  9--- DQPrue, Courtney

Alternating Kick

NWSC-NE  8--- DQMoynihan, Catherine W

Non-simultaneous arms

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  6--- DQJewett, Nicole E

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE 101 36.07Ewing, Riley D

BYB-ME  92 40.53Reading, Liam M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  93 41.87Jordan, Max E

BYB-ME 104 49.95Nazmy, Sam A

Hsc-ME  95 50.72Grossmann, Diego R

BYB-ME  96 54.82Kolyvek, Koppi

NWSC-NE  87 55.76Lefebvre, Timothy R

SSC-ME  98 56.29Whittum, Connor F

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ptsc-ME 121 31.29Agro, Catherine

LRSC-ME 112 31.49Russell, Jessica E

NWSC-NE 123 32.02Moynihan, Leah E

Dolphins-ME 124 32.13Joy, Amanda J

NWSC-NE 115 32.63Ram, Priyanka

DEFY-ME 116 32.89McEachern, Cecelia N

NWSC-NE 127 33.02Gauthier, Brittany M

NWSC-NE 128 33.16Totten, Emily M

Piscataquis-ME 129 33.30Murray, Amber D

Dolphins-ME 1210 33.34Prelgovisk, Lindsey S

CMA-ME 1211 33.49Kraft, Madeline N

Titans-ME 1212 33.71Bordeau, Emily P

Dolphins-ME 1213 34.52Klaiber, Courtney J

KVY-ME 1214 34.75Weber, Victoria R

BYB-ME 1115 35.43Reardon, Alyssa

DEFY-ME 1216 35.86Cohen, Lainey N

LRSC-ME 1117 36.43Lindsley, Tessa R

Cbry-ME 1118 36.83Deady, Amelia W

CMA-ME 1219 37.01Webster, Noelle E

SSC-ME 1120 37.29Easterling, Sidney P

Dolphins-ME 1121 37.30Whitehead, Kenya R

King-NE 1122 37.40Burgess, Kayla N

Titans-ME 1223 37.56Dumont, Alex J

LRSC-ME 1224 37.97Bonnett, Cassandra E

Mst Rapids-NE 1125 40.22O'Neil, Kathryn I

Titans-ME 1226 41.39Giordano, Michelle E

NWSC-NE 1127 41.77Francisco, Sarah G

Titans-ME 1128 41.89Urquhart, Karina

NWSC-NE 1129 43.05Wyman, Katia

Mst Rapids-NE 1130 46.05Morin, Danielle M

NWSC-NE 1131 48.11Burgermeister, Bridget K

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DEFY-ME 121 29.01Chandler, Keith W

BYB-ME 122 29.27Dwyer, Cameron J

Mst Rapids-NE 123 30.47Sandhu, Milan S

CMA-ME 114 31.01Lawton, Trebor R

Titans-ME 125 31.61Kim, Daniel A

BYB-ME 116 33.36Peterson, John R

Ptsc-ME 117 33.77Sundquist, Nicky G

Titans-ME 128 33.98Wright, Tyler M

PBAY-ME 129 34.07Saltonstall, Davis

Mst Rapids-NE 1210 34.97Ewing, Alex C

King-NE 1211 35.57Churchill, Richard M

Hsc-ME 1212 35.89Williams, Josh M

NWSC-NE 1213 37.69Sullivan, Pat M

Mst Rapids-NE 1214 38.46Jenkins, Robert S

NWSC-NE 1215 39.41Tobin, Curran W

KVY-ME 1116 41.04Mahns, Brendan N

DEFY-ME 1117 41.39Holmes, Kody J

BYB-ME 1218 41.62Tisdale, Welles

NWSC-NE 1219 43.12Surette, Nik J

BYB-ME 1120 47.05Kolyvek, Marci

PBAY-ME 1121 50.68McCLUSKEY, Eddie J

 
Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME 101 31.22Ziegra, Heidi M

Cbry-ME 102 31.51Belisle Haley, Abby M

LRSC-ME 103 32.37Soucek, Emma C

Titans-ME 104 32.49Dumont, Courtney L
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dolphins-ME  95 32.93Prelgovisk, Kristen E

Mst Rapids-NE  96 32.98Aldrich, Elizabeth J

Mst Rapids-NE  97 33.17Pribis, Alaina M

NWSC-NE 108 33.62Nolan, Haley B

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 109 34.21Konitzky, Gretchen A

King-NE 1010 35.62Elliott, MacKenzie O

King-NE 1011 35.67Zelvis, Olivia M

CMA-ME 1012 36.42Harvey, Colby C

Mst Rapids-NE 1013 36.77Berg, Katherine A

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1014 37.08McIntire, Miranda M

LRSC-ME  815 37.11Russell, Lynsie M

SSC-ME 1016 38.44Kaminow, Maura J

BYB-ME  917 38.59Hwang, Alice

Titans-ME 1018 38.70Caldwell, Kaela C

King-NE 1019 39.07Librett, Cari E

CMA-ME  920 39.55Micucci, Sarah N

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1021 39.71Goud, Briana L

King-NE 1022 40.05Van Dingstee, Miranda R

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1023 41.13Stegna, Holly J

Cbry-ME 1024 41.52Anderson, Madeleine H

CMA-ME 1025 41.57Malter, Quinn C

Hsc-ME  826 41.65Markevich, Keely A

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  927 42.62Eriksen, Nina C

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 1028 42.79Jones, Marissa L

LRSC-ME  929 44.06Paulison, Taylor J

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  930 44.12Dexter, Madison C

Hsc-ME  931 44.50Winchester, Mckenzie M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  832 45.93Laemmle, Kate L

NWSC-NE  933 46.32Trudel, Elizabeth M

Mst Rapids-NE  734 51.13Sandhu, Neelam

CMA-ME  835 54.58Wight, Morgan C

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  736 55.75Bickford, Jenna M

King-NE  737 58.39Van Dingstee, Meredith L

NWSC-NE  838 58.47Moynihan, Catherine W

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  639 59.72Jewett, Nicole E

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

  740 1:00.58Hoeflinger, Nicole K

NWSC-NE  841 1:01.42Wyman, Gianna

 
Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 101 30.15Smallwood, David

SSC-ME 102 32.98Dunnett, Jonathan

King-NE 103 33.90Churchill, Christopher P

Mst Rapids-NE  94 34.38Sandhu, Karam S

Hsc-ME 105 37.02Markevich, Colton M

DEFY-ME  86 37.19Holmes, Cooper W

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  97 37.28Jordan, Max E

Hsc-ME  98 37.66Grossmann, Diego R

PBAY-ME  99 38.17McCLUSKEY, Mark

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 1010 38.22Crowley, Cam

BYB-ME 1011 38.58Wood, Dylan M

Mst Rapids-NE  912 38.97Bonte, Zach S

PBAY-ME  913 39.20Saltonstall, Brooks

CMA-ME  714 39.92Cloutier, Rhyan M

Mst Rapids-NE  715 40.15Denbow, Zachary P

NWSC-NE  816 42.62Lefebvre, Timothy R

Hsc-ME  917 43.15Comeau, Stephen G

BYB-ME 1018 44.03Nazmy, Sam A

SSC-ME  919 44.67Merrifield, Jordan S

SSC-ME  920 45.70Whittum, Connor F

BYB-ME  921 49.97Kolyvek, Koppi

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  822 50.91Souza, JD D

Mst Rapids-NE 1023 52.73Girrard, Dominique

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  724 53.31Goud, Brandon D

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  825 1:11.30Hutchins, Andrew D

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 121 27.24Kraft, Heather M

BYB-ME 112 27.78Nitardy, Paige J

LRSC-ME 113 28.50Russell, Jessica E

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 124 28.65Dussault, Jamie E

Dolphins-ME 125 28.93Joy, Amanda J

DEFY-ME 116 29.19Connery, Erin W

KVY-ME 127 29.82Weber, Victoria R

CMA-ME 128 30.19Kraft, Madeline N

Titans-ME 129 30.22Bordeau, Emily P

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 1210 30.28Hoeflinger, Lindsay P

Dolphins-ME 1211 30.42Klaiber, Courtney J

Dolphins-ME 1212 30.54Mathieu, Samantha M

Dolphins-ME 1113 30.91Nagy, Erzsebet E

Titans-ME 1214 30.95Dumont, Alex J

Mst Rapids-NE 1215 31.48Charest, Haley M

SSC-ME 1116 32.10Easterling, Sidney P

LRSC-ME 1217 32.32Nies, Katie E

LRSC-ME 1118 32.54Lindsley, Tessa R

CMA-ME 1119 32.61Iselborn, Lucy A

King-NE 1120 32.64Burgess, Kayla N

Cbry-ME 1121 32.76Deady, Amelia W

NWSC-NE 1122 32.78Wyman, Katia

Mst Rapids-NE 1223 33.27Delahunty, Linda E

CMA-ME 1124 33.48Barkas, Aleeza B

NWSC-NE 1125 33.69Francisco, Sarah G

Ptsc-ME 1226 34.00Puleio, Audrey H

LRSC-ME 1127 34.42Thames, Audrey E

BYB-ME 1128 34.45Prue, Lauren

LRSC-ME 1129 34.62Kincaid, Hannah M

Titans-ME 1230 35.59Decker, Lindsay J

Titans-ME 1131 35.69Urquhart, Karina

NWSC-NE 1132 35.70Sweeney, Erin C

Piscataquis-ME 1233 35.74Cookson, Mika M

Mst Rapids-NE 1134 35.81Morin, Danielle M

SSC-ME 1135 41.00Gammon, Kaitlynn M

NWSC-NE 1136 41.56Burgermeister, Bridget K

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DEFY-ME 121 26.97Chandler, Keith W

Mst Rapids-NE 122 27.95Sandhu, Milan S

CMA-ME 122 27.95Cloutier, Marcus T

Titans-ME 124 28.40Kim, Daniel A

CMA-ME 115 28.92Lawton, Trebor R

PBAY-ME 126 29.04Saltonstall, Davis

Mst Rapids-NE 127 29.05Delahunty, Dave C

BYB-ME 128 29.21Foley, Carson

Mst Rapids-NE 129 30.88Ewing, Alex C
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ptsc-ME 1110 31.35Sundquist, Nicky G

Mst Rapids-NE 1211 31.45Jenkins, Robert S

King-NE 1212 32.13Churchill, Richard M

KVY-ME 1113 34.68Mahns, Brendan N

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1114 34.83Hanley, Ryan T

SSC-ME 1115 34.90Benoit, Jack H

DEFY-ME 1116 35.48Holmes, Kody J

NWSC-NE 1217 35.83Surette, Nik J

NWSC-NE 1118 37.80Lefebvre, Daniel R

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 1219 38.14Madore, Adam M

SSC-ME 1120 38.83Fluet, Griffin L

BYB-ME 1121 41.19Kolyvek, Marci

 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWSC-NE 101 2:52.74Brown, Megan C

38.64 1:20.93 2:16.59 2:52.74

Mst Rapids-NE  92 2:54.26Aldrich, Elizabeth J

41.42 1:27.82 2:18.68 2:54.26

Titans-ME 103 2:55.47Cryer, Ashley S

40.05 1:23.50 2:15.67 2:55.47

LRSC-ME 104 3:00.44Soucek, Lucy E

39.59 1:25.73 2:18.71 3:00.44

Piscataquis-ME  95 3:18.20Foley, Molly M

46.37 1:36.67 2:35.58 3:18.20

LRSC-ME  96 3:22.82Burrill, Emilie M

45.37 1:37.78 2:34.83 3:22.82

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 107 3:30.99Hanley, Sarah V

50.60 1:47.18 2:48.26 3:30.99

CMA-ME  98 3:31.56Cloutier, Nicole S

50.36 1:44.34 2:43.48 3:31.56

Piscataquis-ME 109 3:33.34Annis, Julia M

51.40 1:45.54 2:46.34 3:33.34

Titans-ME  910 3:46.06Pickering, Grace R

56.93 1:59.12 2:57.09 3:46.06

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 10--- DQKonitzky, Gretchen A

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

40.71 1:27.11 2:24.66 DQ

Titans-ME 10--- DQCaldwell, Kaela C

Non-continuous turning action - back

53.33 1:46.57 2:51.38 DQ

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 10--- DQMcMahon, Julia M

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

51.52 1:47.61 2:52.93 DQ

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE 101 2:47.01Ewing, Riley D

36.75 1:16.83 2:08.76 2:47.01

Titans-ME 102 3:45.12Jordan, Tristan A

49.92 1:48.20 2:54.54 3:45.12

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  9--- DQJordan, Max E

Alternating Kick - fly

45.77 1:39.09 2:42.06 DQ

SSC-ME 10--- DQDunnett, Jonathan

Not on back off wall - back

37.96 1:27.13 2:29.54 DQ

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE 121 2:25.68Denbow, Christina M

33.07 1:12.16 1:51.93 2:25.68

Ptsc-ME 122 2:32.90Agro, Catherine

33.63 1:13.23 1:58.39 2:32.90

CMA-ME 123 2:33.65Kraft, Heather M

32.89 1:12.40 1:58.78 2:33.65

SSC-ME 114 2:35.27Easterling, Sarah E

34.42 1:13.88 2:00.10 2:35.27

BYB-ME 115 2:36.58Nitardy, Paige J

34.10 1:14.06 2:01.95 2:36.58

NWSC-NE 126 2:36.87Gauthier, Brittany M

32.31 1:15.93 2:02.54 2:36.87

CMA-ME 127 2:36.90Couillard, Samantha A

35.75 1:17.30 2:01.47 2:36.90

DEFY-ME 118 2:38.27McEachern, Cecelia N

34.62 1:17.45 2:02.47 2:38.27

Dolphins-ME 129 2:39.37Prelgovisk, Lindsey S

35.43 1:14.67 2:03.31 2:39.37

Piscataquis-ME 1210 2:40.46Murray, Amber D

35.20 1:14.32 2:03.27 2:40.46

Dolphins-ME 1211 2:42.67Mathieu, Samantha M

36.02 1:17.79 2:04.36 2:42.67

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 1212 2:44.94Dussault, Jamie E

37.59 1:19.69 2:05.01 2:44.94

NWSC-NE 1113 2:46.63Ram, Priyanka

35.29 1:19.00 2:08.98 2:46.63

BYB-ME 1214 2:49.91Rogers, Taylor J

37.92 1:19.73 2:11.55 2:49.91

DEFY-ME 1115 2:50.36Connery, Erin W

38.09 1:22.29 2:11.76 2:50.36

NWSC-NE 1216 2:50.63Totten, Emily M

37.11 1:19.66 2:14.68 2:50.63

CMA-ME 1217 2:50.74Webster, Noelle E

40.19 1:21.73 2:14.10 2:50.74

BYB-ME 1118 2:53.27Reardon, Alyssa

36.66 1:21.09 2:13.43 2:53.27

SSC-ME 1219 2:59.78Whittum, Katie E

41.47 1:26.02 2:19.41 2:59.78

King-NE 1120 3:00.18Burgess, Kayla N

42.35 1:28.30 2:22.48 3:00.18

BYB-ME 1121 3:00.45Prue, Lauren

41.20 1:27.21 2:19.44 3:00.45

SSC-ME 1122 3:02.05Richardson, Paige E

42.33 1:29.41 2:20.12 3:02.05

NWSC-NE 1123 3:02.57Sweeney, Erin C

43.21 1:27.91 2:22.00 3:02.57

Piscataquis-ME 1224 3:18.43Cookson, Mika M

48.51 1:36.99 2:33.28 3:18.43
 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Titans-ME 121 2:28.25LaRiviere, Sam E

31.77 1:09.66 1:54.25 2:28.25

CMA-ME 112 2:31.93Gravel, Jerry D

33.03 1:10.02 1:58.81 2:31.93
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 24  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 123 2:32.28Cloutier, Marcus T

34.02 1:12.53 1:59.48 2:32.28

BYB-ME 124 2:33.33Dwyer, Cameron J

31.98 1:11.20 1:57.78 2:33.33

BYB-ME 125 2:33.73Foley, Carson

34.11 1:14.01 1:58.49 2:33.73

LRSC-ME 126 2:45.44Jacques, Daniel M

37.40 1:16.68 2:06.54 2:45.44

BYB-ME 117 2:51.67Peterson, John R

37.05 1:23.86 2:12.27 2:51.67

PBAY-ME 128 2:54.17Saltonstall, Davis

37.36 1:21.76 2:15.05 2:54.17

Hsc-ME 129 2:54.38Williams, Josh M

39.81 1:20.58 2:18.43 2:54.38

Titans-ME 1210 2:55.46Wright, Tyler M

36.68 1:22.21 2:19.11 2:55.46

King-NE 1211 2:59.44Churchill, Richard M

38.72 1:25.18 2:18.54 2:59.44

NWSC-NE 1212 3:00.96Tobin, Curran W

42.45 1:25.09 2:20.52 3:00.96

King-NE 1213 3:01.18Zelvis, Ben P

43.43 1:29.25 2:21.21 3:01.18

Titans-ME 1114 3:37.33Pickering, Alex L

54.92 1:52.18 2:48.81 3:37.33

NWSC-NE 12--- DQSullivan, Pat M

Non-continuous turning action - back

40.41 1:24.46 2:21.66 DQ
 
Event 25  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.77CMA-ME

1) Kraft, Heather M 12 2) Couillard, Samantha A 12

3) Kraft, Madeline N 12 4) Webster, Noelle E 12

33.34 1:09.38 1:42.86 2:13.77

A2 2:14.36NWSC-NE

1) Brown, Megan C 10 2) Gauthier, Brittany M 12

3) Moynihan, Leah E 12 4) Totten, Emily M 12

34.09 1:12.84 1:44.22 2:14.36

A3 2:21.80LRSC-ME

1) Lindsley, Tessa R 11 2) Thames, Audrey E 11

3) Russell, Lynsie M 8 4) Bonnett, Cassandra E 12

38.05 1:18.18 1:51.75 2:21.80

A4 2:24.61BYB-ME

1) Rogers, Taylor J 12 2) Prue, Lauren 11

3) Reardon, Alyssa 11 4) Nitardy, Paige J 11

37.24 1:19.96 1:56.19 2:24.61

A5 2:25.17Mst Rapids-NE

1) Delahunty, Linda E 12 2) Denbow, Christina M 12

3) O'Neil, Kathryn I 11 4) Charest, Haley M 12

40.05 1:12.71 1:53.37 2:25.17

A6 2:25.55Dolphins-ME

1) Prelgovisk, Kristen E 9 2) Whitehead, Kenya R 11

3) Nagy, Erzsebet E 11 4) Klaiber, Courtney J 12

36.63 1:19.64 1:55.27 2:25.55

A7 2:29.51SSC-ME

1) Richardson, Paige E 11 2) Easterling, Sidney P 11

3) Easterling, Sarah E 11 4) Whittum, Katie E 12

38.52 1:22.44 1:56.98 2:29.51

B8 2:31.25NWSC-NE

1) Sweeney, Erin C 11 2) Wyman, Katia 11

3) Ram, Priyanka 11 4) Francisco, Sarah G 11

42.71 1:26.83 2:09.83 2:31.25

A9 2:31.87Titans-ME

1) Dumont, Alex J 12 2) Decker, Lindsay J 12

3) Bordeau, Emily P 12 4) Dumont, Courtney L 10

39.33 1:30.25 1:59.46 2:31.87

B10 2:33.78LRSC-ME

1) Soucek, Emma C 10 2) Burrill, Emilie M 9

3) Ziegra, Heidi M 10 4) Soucek, Lucy E 10

38.73 1:29.18 1:59.85 2:33.78

A11 2:43.59King-NE

1) Zelvis, Olivia M 10 2) Elliott, MacKenzie O 10

3) Burgess, Kayla N 11 4) Librett, Cari E 10

40.02 59.88 2:05.76 2:43.59

B12 2:46.73Mst Rapids-NE

1) Willette, Kaelin M 9 2) Pribis, Alaina M 9

3) Aldrich, Elizabeth J 9 4) Berg, Katherine A 10

40.93 1:26.35 2:06.77 2:46.73

C13 2:49.59NWSC-NE

1) McCafferty, Alexandra G 10 2) Trudel, Elizabeth M 9

3) Wright, Shannon R 10 4) Nolan, Haley B 10

48.60 1:40.59 2:16.19 2:49.59

B14 2:50.08BYB-ME

1) Hwang, Alice 9 2) Sargent, Aiesha M 9

3) Nazmy, Sarah 9 4) Wiseman, Lilli M 9

45.15 1:32.54 2:14.32 2:50.08

B15 2:51.66Titans-ME

1) Cryer, Ashley S 10 2) Urquhart, Karina 11

3) Giordano, Michelle E 12 4) Caldwell, Kaela C 10

39.96 1:27.27 2:10.64 2:51.66

C16 2:59.06LRSC-ME

1) Kincaid, Hannah M 11 2) Russell, Jessica E 11

3) Nies, Katie E 12 4) Paulison, Taylor J 9

42.89 1:37.18 2:14.43 2:59.06

C17 3:03.76CMA-ME

1) Harvey, Colby C 10 2) Malter, Quinn C 10

3) Cloutier, Nicole S 9 4) Micucci, Sarah N 9

45.36 1:35.72 2:22.15 3:03.76

B--- DQCMA-ME

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Wight, Sydney E 10 2) Iselborn, Lucy A 11

3) Walsh, Haylee M 10 4) Barkas, Aleeza B 11

42.35 1:24.85 2:04.77 DQ
 
Event 26  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.48BYB-ME

1) Smallwood, David 10 2) Foley, Carson 12

3) Dwyer, Cameron J 12 4) Tisdale, Welles 12

42.56 1:12.88 1:43.70 2:04.48
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 26  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:18.12Mst Rapids-NE

1) Sandhu, Milan S 12 2) Delahunty, Dave C 12

3) Ewing, Alex C 12 4) Jenkins, Robert S 12

33.16 1:11.25 1:46.50 2:18.12

A3 2:21.12Titans-ME

1) Kim, Daniel A 12 2) Pickering, Alex L 11

3) Wright, Tyler M 12 4) LaRiviere, Sam E 12

34.46 1:54.04 2:21.12

A4 2:23.02CMA-ME

1) Gravel, Jerry D 11 2) Cloutier, Marcus T 12

3) Lawton, Trebor R 11 4) Cloutier, Rhyan M 7

32.89 1:10.93 1:43.39 2:23.02

A5 2:32.43NWSC-NE

1) Tobin, Curran W 12 2) Surette, Nik J 12

3) Sullivan, Pat M 12 4) Lefebvre, Daniel R 11

35.39 1:17.45 1:55.14 2:32.43

B6 2:48.58Mst Rapids-NE

1) Bonte, Zach S 9 2) Sandhu, Karam S 9

3) Ewing, Riley D 10 4) Denbow, Zachary P 7

44.89 1:33.27 2:08.55 2:48.58

A7 2:53.28SSC-ME

1) Benoit, Jack H 11 2) Merrifield, Jordan S 9

3) Dunnett, Jonathan 10 4) Fluet, Griffin L 11

40.37 1:00.24 2:13.07 2:53.28

B--- DQBYB-ME

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward

breast - back1) Reading, Liam M 9 2) Peterson, John R 11

3) Wood, Dylan M 10 4) Nazmy, Sam A 10

38.22 1:18.54 2:06.83 DQ

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWSC-NE 101 1:09.18Brown, Megan C

33.77 1:09.18

LRSC-ME 102 1:10.02Ziegra, Heidi M

33.11 1:10.02

Mst Rapids-NE  93 1:10.67Pribis, Alaina M

33.81 1:10.67

Mst Rapids-NE  94 1:12.31Willette, Kaelin M

34.37 1:12.31

Cbry-ME 105 1:12.78Belisle Haley, Abby M

34.73 1:12.78

LRSC-ME 106 1:13.60Soucek, Emma C

35.17 1:13.60

Titans-ME 107 1:14.09Dumont, Courtney L

35.81 1:14.09

Mst Rapids-NE  98 1:14.21Aldrich, Elizabeth J

35.89 1:14.21

Piscataquis-ME  99 1:15.35Foley, Molly M

35.10 1:15.35

LRSC-ME 1010 1:15.48Soucek, Lucy E

36.21 1:15.48

NWSC-NE 1011 1:17.92Wright, Shannon R

37.60 1:17.92

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1012 1:18.30Konitzky, Gretchen A

36.67 1:18.30

BYB-ME  913 1:19.17Wiseman, Lilli M

36.73 1:19.17

NWSC-NE 1014 1:19.25Nolan, Haley B

37.38 1:19.25

King-NE 1015 1:19.97Zelvis, Olivia M

37.03 1:19.97

King-NE 1016 1:21.66Elliott, MacKenzie O

37.87 1:21.66

LRSC-ME  917 1:22.64Burrill, Emilie M

38.81 1:22.64

Piscataquis-ME 1018 1:22.67Annis, Julia M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1019 1:22.79Hanley, Sarah V

39.64 1:22.79

BYB-ME  920 1:22.87Hwang, Alice

39.19 1:22.87

King-NE 1021 1:23.17Librett, Cari E

38.29 1:23.17

LRSC-ME  822 1:23.59Russell, Lynsie M

38.50 1:23.59

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1023 1:24.30McIntire, Miranda M

NWSC-NE 1024 1:24.50McCafferty, Alexandra G

38.48 1:24.50

CMA-ME  925 1:24.75Cloutier, Nicole S

40.47 1:24.75

Cbry-ME 1026 1:25.38Von Saltza, Emelia N

41.41 1:25.38

Titans-ME 1027 1:25.76Caldwell, Kaela C

40.57 1:25.76

Mst Rapids-NE 1028 1:26.92Berg, Katherine A

40.05 1:26.92

King-NE 1029 1:27.93Van Dingstee, Miranda R

40.91 1:27.93

PBAY-ME 1030 1:28.52Pieri, Moira

42.47 1:28.52

BYB-ME  731 1:29.46Wood, Hannah N

40.86 1:29.46

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1032 1:31.34Goud, Briana L

43.62 1:31.34

Titans-ME 1033 1:31.70Pond, Morgan E

43.23 1:31.70

Titans-ME  934 1:32.09Pickering, Grace R

45.20 1:32.09

Hsc-ME  935 1:33.21Winchester, Mckenzie M

43.92 1:33.21

PBAY-ME 1036 1:35.13Ohland, Lila

44.89 1:35.13

Hsc-ME  837 1:35.46Markevich, Keely A

44.43 1:35.46

CMA-ME  938 1:37.90Bates, Sierra J

46.62 1:37.90

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  839 1:40.12Laemmle, Kate L

46.67 1:40.12

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  940 1:42.35Dexter, Madison C

48.24 1:42.35

NWSC-NE  941 1:45.90Trudel, Elizabeth M

48.92 1:45.90

NWSC-NE  842 1:50.59Moynihan, Catherine W

50.54 1:50.59
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME  843 1:53.84Wight, Morgan C

54.01 1:53.84

King-NE  744 2:00.68Van Dingstee, Meredith L

53.91 2:00.68

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  745 2:04.40Bickford, Jenna M

54.44 2:04.40

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  646 2:06.97Jewett, Nicole E

58.58 2:06.97

NWSC-NE  847 2:07.44Wyman, Gianna

1:01.00 2:07.44

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 101 1:06.21Smallwood, David

31.83 1:06.21

BYB-ME  92 1:09.35Reading, Liam M

33.66 1:09.35

SSC-ME 103 1:11.26Dunnett, Jonathan

33.97 1:11.26

King-NE 104 1:14.47Churchill, Christopher P

35.66 1:14.47

Mst Rapids-NE  95 1:15.54Sandhu, Karam S

35.25 1:15.54

SSC-ME  96 1:16.10Plante, Ryan T

35.39 1:16.10

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  97 1:21.33Jordan, Max E

35.58 1:21.33

Hsc-ME 108 1:21.34Markevich, Colton M

37.26 1:21.34

BYB-ME 109 1:22.37Wood, Dylan M

40.22 1:22.37

Mst Rapids-NE  910 1:26.85Bonte, Zach S

39.97 1:26.85

PBAY-ME  911 1:29.09Saltonstall, Brooks

42.89 1:29.09

CMA-ME  712 1:29.93Cloutier, Rhyan M

41.13 1:29.93

Mst Rapids-NE  713 1:33.38Denbow, Zachary P

42.64 1:33.38

Titans-ME 1014 1:35.87Jordan, Tristan A

43.93 1:35.87

BYB-ME 1015 1:37.21Nazmy, Sam A

46.13 1:37.21

Mst Rapids-NE  916 1:38.76Mahon, Ciaran S

44.66 1:38.76

BYB-ME  917 1:42.49Kolyvek, Koppi

46.31 1:42.49

SSC-ME  918 1:42.82Whittum, Connor F

46.70 1:42.82

Titans-ME  819 1:44.86Giberti, John

47.70 1:44.86

BYB-ME  720 1:52.03Beauchamp, Luc J

51.93 1:52.03

Wcy-ME  921 2:02.99Winslow, Jackson A

55.16 2:02.99

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 121 56.70Reading, Mariah E

26.95 56.70

CMA-ME 122 59.88Kraft, Heather M

28.32 59.88

Mst Rapids-NE 123 59.95Denbow, Christina M

28.50 59.95

BYB-ME 114 1:00.51Nitardy, Paige J

28.84 1:00.51

Dolphins-ME 125 1:01.56Joy, Amanda J

29.36 1:01.56

LRSC-ME 116 1:01.68Russell, Jessica E

29.45 1:01.68

SSC-ME 117 1:02.18Easterling, Sarah E

30.09 1:02.18

Ptsc-ME 128 1:03.46Agro, Catherine

30.62 1:03.46

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 129 1:04.82Dussault, Jamie E

30.37 1:04.82

NWSC-NE 1210 1:05.06Gauthier, Brittany M

30.88 1:05.06

LRSC-ME 1211 1:05.07Bonnett, Cassandra E

30.86 1:05.07

Titans-ME 1212 1:06.87Bordeau, Emily P

32.06 1:06.87

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1213 1:06.96Vaughan, Valeska V

31.69 1:06.96

KVY-ME 1214 1:07.24Weber, Victoria R

32.51 1:07.24

Titans-ME 1215 1:07.40Dumont, Alex J

32.44 1:07.40

CMA-ME 1216 1:07.52Webster, Noelle E

33.46 1:07.52

Dolphins-ME 1217 1:07.62Mathieu, Samantha M

31.64 1:07.62

NWSC-NE 1218 1:08.04Totten, Emily M

32.96 1:08.04

LRSC-ME 1119 1:08.15Mullin, Kara J

32.50 1:08.15

NWSC-NE 1120 1:08.24Ram, Priyanka

32.78 1:08.24

SSC-ME 1121 1:09.38Easterling, Sidney P

33.39 1:09.38

Dolphins-ME 1222 1:09.61Klaiber, Courtney J

32.39 1:09.61

DEFY-ME 1223 1:09.65Cohen, Lainey N

33.32 1:09.65

King-NE 1124 1:10.93Burgess, Kayla N

34.14 1:10.93

Mst Rapids-NE 1224 1:10.93Charest, Haley M

33.89 1:10.93

CMA-ME 1126 1:11.61Iselborn, Lucy A

34.55 1:11.61

Mst Rapids-NE 1227 1:11.68Delahunty, Linda E

33.46 1:11.68

CMA-ME 1128 1:11.95Barkas, Aleeza B

34.87 1:11.95
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 29  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME 1129 1:15.33Thames, Audrey E

34.79 1:15.33

NWSC-NE 1130 1:15.79Sweeney, Erin C

37.10 1:15.79

LRSC-ME 1131 1:16.42Kincaid, Hannah M

36.58 1:16.42

BYB-ME 1132 1:16.65Prue, Lauren

36.55 1:16.65

Titans-ME 1233 1:18.37Decker, Lindsay J

36.53 1:18.37

Cbry-ME 1134 1:18.53Thompson, Libby R

37.14 1:18.53

Mst Rapids-NE 1135 1:18.65Morin, Danielle M

37.38 1:18.65

Titans-ME 1236 1:18.84Giordano, Michelle E

38.39 1:18.84

Titans-ME 1137 1:23.32Salls, Emily M

37.75 1:23.32

PBAY-ME 1238 1:26.14Bumbalo, Lindsay

39.77 1:26.14

NWSC-NE 1139 1:33.37Burgermeister, Bridget K

44.08 1:33.37

CMA-ME 1240 1:34.74Smith, Sophie L

44.92 1:34.74
 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 121 59.24Cloutier, Marcus T

28.66 59.24

Mst Rapids-NE 122 1:00.36Sandhu, Milan S

29.35 1:00.36

CMA-ME 113 1:01.27Gravel, Jerry D

29.62 1:01.27

CMA-ME 114 1:01.82Lawton, Trebor R

29.97 1:01.82

Mst Rapids-NE 125 1:03.79Delahunty, Dave C

31.82 1:03.79

Titans-ME 126 1:04.16Kim, Daniel A

31.09 1:04.16

LRSC-ME 127 1:04.93Jacques, Daniel M

31.05 1:04.93

Mst Rapids-NE 128 1:08.32Jenkins, Robert S

32.86 1:08.32

King-NE 129 1:08.76Churchill, Richard M

33.95 1:08.76

Wcy-ME 1210 1:09.02Ottman, Taylor C

33.90 1:09.02

Hsc-ME 1211 1:09.03Williams, Josh M

32.89 1:09.03

Ptsc-ME 1112 1:09.13Sundquist, Nicky G

32.43 1:09.13

NWSC-NE 1213 1:12.92Tobin, Curran W

34.74 1:12.92

Titans-ME 1114 1:14.54Jeton, Luke T

34.70 1:14.54

KVY-ME 1115 1:16.84Mahns, Brendan N

36.34 1:16.84

NWSC-NE 1216 1:20.19Surette, Nik J

37.97 1:20.19

NWSC-NE 1117 1:23.03Lefebvre, Daniel R

38.49 1:23.03

BYB-ME 1118 1:34.22Kolyvek, Marci

43.30 1:34.22

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1119 1:37.68Andrews, Josh P

44.45 1:37.68

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Cbry-ME 101 1:21.04Belisle Haley, Abby M

36.87 1:21.04

Titans-ME 102 1:26.89Cryer, Ashley S

40.73 1:26.89

Mst Rapids-NE  93 1:27.15Aldrich, Elizabeth J

39.50 1:27.15

CMA-ME 104 1:27.51Wight, Sydney E

37.25 1:27.51

LRSC-ME 105 1:28.81Soucek, Lucy E

40.75 1:28.81

LRSC-ME 106 1:30.65Soucek, Emma C

40.12 1:30.65

BYB-ME  97 1:33.24Nazmy, Sarah

42.83 1:33.24

CMA-ME 108 1:35.03Walsh, Haylee M

43.85 1:35.03

BYB-ME  99 1:35.25Sargent, Aiesha M

44.09 1:35.25

Titans-ME 1010 1:53.36Caldwell, Kaela C

50.17 1:53.36

King-NE  9--- DQElliott, MaryKate

Arms underwater recovery

1:09.01 DQ

BYB-ME  9--- DQPrue, Courtney

Alternating Kick

47.50 DQ

 
Event 32  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE 101 1:19.70Ewing, Riley D

36.71 1:19.70

SSC-ME  92 1:29.33Plante, Ryan T

39.16 1:29.33

BYB-ME 103 1:38.09Wood, Dylan M

48.67 1:38.09

BYB-ME  94 1:49.54Beauchamp, Eli M

47.14 1:49.54

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ptsc-ME 121 1:08.90Agro, Catherine

32.14 1:08.90

BYB-ME 112 1:12.00Beauchamp, Adrianna V

33.30 1:12.00

Dolphins-ME 123 1:12.17Prelgovisk, Lindsey S

33.46 1:12.17

NWSC-NE 124 1:12.30Moynihan, Leah E

32.94 1:12.30
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME 115 1:13.87Russell, Jessica E

34.18 1:13.87

NWSC-NE 116 1:14.03Ram, Priyanka

33.93 1:14.03

BYB-ME 117 1:14.34Nitardy, Paige J

34.49 1:14.34

NWSC-NE 128 1:14.59Gauthier, Brittany M

34.07 1:14.59

CMA-ME 129 1:14.97Couillard, Samantha A

33.99 1:14.97

CMA-ME 1210 1:15.66Kraft, Madeline N

35.69 1:15.66

Dolphins-ME 1111 1:17.58Nagy, Erzsebet E

35.70 1:17.58

BYB-ME 1112 1:18.65Reardon, Alyssa

35.43 1:18.65

Dolphins-ME 1213 1:19.15Mathieu, Samantha M

35.79 1:19.15

Cbry-ME 1114 1:19.91Deady, Amelia W

37.81 1:19.91

BYB-ME 1215 1:23.77Rogers, Taylor J

37.90 1:23.77

LRSC-ME 1216 1:23.90Bonnett, Cassandra E

38.81 1:23.90

DEFY-ME 1217 1:23.98Cohen, Lainey N

37.91 1:23.98

Dolphins-ME 1218 1:25.53Klaiber, Courtney J

38.10 1:25.53

LRSC-ME 1219 1:25.61Nies, Katie E

36.82 1:25.61

NWSC-NE 1120 1:32.04Francisco, Sarah G

42.71 1:32.04

NWSC-NE 1121 1:32.45Wyman, Katia

44.04 1:32.45

NWSC-NE 1122 1:32.47Sweeney, Erin C

42.98 1:32.47

Cbry-ME 1123 1:36.97Thompson, Libby R

43.21 1:36.97

Titans-ME 11--- DQSalls, Emily M

Alternating Kick

45.48 DQ

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE 121 1:07.48Sandhu, Milan S

31.92 1:07.48

BYB-ME 122 1:07.53Dwyer, Cameron J

31.98 1:07.53

CMA-ME 113 1:11.24Lawton, Trebor R

33.63 1:11.24

CMA-ME 124 1:12.12Cloutier, Marcus T

33.93 1:12.12

BYB-ME 125 1:13.64Foley, Carson

34.10 1:13.64

PBAY-ME 126 1:18.53Saltonstall, Davis

36.05 1:18.53

Ptsc-ME 117 1:20.73Sundquist, Nicky G

34.90 1:20.73

King-NE 128 1:20.75Churchill, Richard M

37.39 1:20.75

BYB-ME 119 1:23.55Peterson, John R

37.62 1:23.55

NWSC-NE 1210 1:29.79Sullivan, Pat M

41.52 1:29.79

KVY-ME 1111 1:30.19Mahns, Brendan N

42.49 1:30.19

Mst Rapids-NE 1212 1:30.83Jenkins, Robert S

42.34 1:30.83

LRSC-ME 1113 1:34.29Metcalf, Frazier J

43.95 1:34.29

NWSC-NE 1214 1:36.17Tobin, Curran W

43.92 1:36.17

BYB-ME 12--- DQTisdale, Welles

Non-simultaneous arms

44.82 DQ

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME 101 43.71Ziegra, Heidi M

Mst Rapids-NE  92 43.96Pribis, Alaina M

LRSC-ME  93 44.39Burrill, Emilie M

Titans-ME 104 45.29Dumont, Courtney L

Piscataquis-ME 105 45.44Annis, Julia M

PBAY-ME 106 45.61Pieri, Moira

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 107 45.62Goud, Briana L

King-NE 108 46.13Elliott, MacKenzie O

CMA-ME 109 46.70Walsh, Haylee M

CMA-ME  910 47.03Cloutier, Nicole S

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1011 47.40Konitzky, Gretchen A

BYB-ME  912 47.50Sargent, Aiesha M

NWSC-NE 1013 47.66Nolan, Haley B

BYB-ME  914 48.32Hwang, Alice

Cbry-ME 1015 49.02Von Saltza, Emelia N

Piscataquis-ME  916 50.06Foley, Molly M

NWSC-NE 1017 51.60McCafferty, Alexandra G

BYB-ME  917 51.60Prue, Courtney

BYB-ME  719 51.68Wood, Hannah N

NWSC-NE  920 51.98Trudel, Elizabeth M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1021 52.22Hanley, Sarah V

Mst Rapids-NE 1022 52.43Berg, Katherine A

King-NE 1023 52.50Librett, Cari E

LRSC-ME  824 52.69Russell, Lynsie M

Titans-ME  925 52.75Pickering, Grace R

King-NE 1026 53.43Van Dingstee, Miranda R

Hsc-ME  827 58.78Markevich, Keely A

NWSC-NE  828 1:01.77Wyman, Gianna

CMA-ME  929 1:02.01Bates, Sierra J

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  830 1:02.33Laemmle, Kate L

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  931 1:03.53Dexter, Madison C

King-NE  732 1:04.70Van Dingstee, Meredith L

NWSC-NE  833 1:07.92Moynihan, Catherine W

Mst Rapids-NE  734 1:09.41Sandhu, Neelam

Hsc-ME  935 1:14.47Winchester, Mckenzie M

CMA-ME  836 1:14.84Wight, Morgan C

King-NE  9--- DQElliott, MaryKate
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  7--- DQBickford, Jenna M

No touch

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 10--- DQMcIntire, Miranda M

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  6--- DQJewett, Nicole E

One hand touch

 
Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hsc-ME 101 41.80Markevich, Colton M

Mst Rapids-NE  92 47.33Sandhu, Karam S

BYB-ME 103 49.88Nazmy, Sam A

PBAY-ME  94 50.69McCLUSKEY, Mark

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  95 51.31Jordan, Max E

Titans-ME 106 52.22Jordan, Tristan A

BYB-ME  97 52.23Beauchamp, Eli M

SSC-ME  98 53.04Whittum, Connor F

CMA-ME  79 53.22Cloutier, Rhyan M

PBAY-ME  910 54.30Saltonstall, Brooks

Mst Rapids-NE  711 57.72Denbow, Zachary P

Mst Rapids-NE  912 57.81Mahon, Ciaran S

Titans-ME  813 1:06.86Giberti, John

Wcy-ME  914 1:07.11Winslow, Jackson A

BYB-ME  9--- DQKolyvek, Koppi

BYB-ME  7--- DQBeauchamp, Luc J

Titans-ME  8--- DQCaldwell, Jake J

NWSC-NE  8--- DQLefebvre, Timothy R

Alternating Kick

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 121 32.64Reading, Mariah E

Mst Rapids-NE 122 32.70Denbow, Christina M

CMA-ME 123 34.75Couillard, Samantha A

DEFY-ME 114 36.90McEachern, Cecelia N

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 125 37.01Dussault, Jamie E

Ptsc-ME 126 37.79Agro, Catherine

Dolphins-ME 127 38.67Mathieu, Samantha M

SSC-ME 118 39.24Easterling, Sarah E

NWSC-NE 129 39.53Moynihan, Leah E

CMA-ME 1210 39.93Kraft, Madeline N

LRSC-ME 1111 39.95Thames, Audrey E

Mst Rapids-NE 1212 40.00Charest, Haley M

Dolphins-ME 1213 40.36Prelgovisk, Lindsey S

SSC-ME 1214 40.81Taylor, Halley L

SSC-ME 1215 41.57Whittum, Katie E

Ptsc-ME 1216 42.06Puleio, Audrey H

SSC-ME 1117 42.24Richardson, Paige E

Titans-ME 1218 42.34Bordeau, Emily P

CMA-ME 1119 42.48Iselborn, Lucy A

Titans-ME 1220 42.68Dumont, Alex J

BYB-ME 1121 42.96Prue, Lauren

BYB-ME 1122 43.29Reardon, Alyssa

NWSC-NE 1123 43.44Wyman, Katia

LRSC-ME 1124 43.49Mullin, Kara J

SSC-ME 1125 43.63Easterling, Sidney P

NWSC-NE 1226 43.64Totten, Emily M

Titans-ME 1227 43.78Decker, Lindsay J

Cbry-ME 1128 44.35Deady, Amelia W

LRSC-ME 1229 44.50Nies, Katie E

NWSC-NE 1130 45.96Francisco, Sarah G

PBAY-ME 1231 46.08Bumbalo, Lindsay

Mst Rapids-NE 1232 47.38Delahunty, Linda E

Titans-ME 1233 50.37Giordano, Michelle E

Mst Rapids-NE 1134 50.54Morin, Danielle M

SSC-ME 1135 50.74Gammon, Kaitlynn M

NWSC-NE 1136 53.07Burgermeister, Bridget K

CMA-ME 1237 54.21Smith, Sophie L

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 121 36.10Foley, Carson

Mst Rapids-NE 122 36.59Delahunty, Dave C

LRSC-ME 123 38.96Jacques, Daniel M

Titans-ME 124 40.64Kim, Daniel A

NWSC-NE 125 41.22Surette, Nik J

King-NE 126 42.53Zelvis, Ben P

DEFY-ME 127 44.10Grover, Maks I

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 118 46.74Hanley, Ryan T

Titans-ME 119 47.22Pickering, Alex L

NWSC-NE 1210 47.67Sullivan, Pat M

NWSC-NE 1111 48.14Lefebvre, Daniel R

Titans-ME 1112 48.45Jeton, Luke T

PBAY-ME 1113 52.86McCLUSKEY, Eddie J

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1114 1:06.97Andrews, Josh P

 
Event 39  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWSC-NE 101 1:16.60Brown, Megan C

36.15 1:16.60

Titans-ME 102 1:22.14Cryer, Ashley S

39.95 1:22.14

King-NE 103 1:26.15Zelvis, Olivia M

41.34 1:26.15

Mst Rapids-NE  94 1:27.81Willette, Kaelin M

43.23 1:27.81

Mst Rapids-NE  95 1:28.08Aldrich, Elizabeth J

42.93 1:28.08

CMA-ME 106 1:29.28Walsh, Haylee M

43.65 1:29.28

CMA-ME 107 1:30.94Wight, Sydney E

44.43 1:30.94

NWSC-NE 108 1:31.47Wright, Shannon R

44.06 1:31.47

BYB-ME  99 1:32.23Sargent, Aiesha M

45.22 1:32.23

BYB-ME  910 1:33.11Nazmy, Sarah

44.89 1:33.11

BYB-ME  911 1:33.86Wiseman, Lilli M

45.72 1:33.86

BYB-ME  912 1:35.13Hwang, Alice

46.14 1:35.13

King-NE 1013 1:41.10Librett, Cari E

49.27 1:41.10

BYB-ME  714 1:44.65Wood, Hannah N

49.75 1:44.65
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 39  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Titans-ME 1015 1:46.54Pond, Morgan E

50.82 1:46.54

CMA-ME  916 1:50.84Bates, Sierra J

50.95 1:50.84

King-NE 1017 1:52.08Elliott, MacKenzie O

Hsc-ME  918 1:54.73Winchester, Mckenzie M

55.43 1:54.73

King-NE  919 2:22.12Elliott, MaryKate

1:08.24 2:22.12

King-NE  7--- DQVan Dingstee, Meredith L

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:16.36 DQ
 
Event 40  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE 101 1:15.53Ewing, Riley D

36.58 1:15.53

BYB-ME 102 1:18.67Smallwood, David

39.30 1:18.67

BYB-ME  92 1:18.67Reading, Liam M

39.00 1:18.67

SSC-ME  94 1:27.46Plante, Ryan T

43.08 1:27.46

SSC-ME 105 1:27.58Dunnett, Jonathan

42.98 1:27.58

King-NE 106 1:28.82Churchill, Christopher P

44.97 1:28.82

Mst Rapids-NE  97 1:31.87Bonte, Zach S

44.60 1:31.87

BYB-ME 108 1:32.50Wood, Dylan M

NWSC-NE  89 1:38.68Lefebvre, Timothy R

48.86 1:38.68

BYB-ME 1010 1:47.34Nazmy, Sam A

52.51 1:47.34

BYB-ME  9--- DQKolyvek, Koppi

Non-continuous turning action

50.55 DQ

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 121 1:09.58Kraft, Heather M

33.96 1:09.58

BYB-ME 112 1:13.55Beauchamp, Adrianna V

35.78 1:13.55

BYB-ME 113 1:14.96Nitardy, Paige J

37.20 1:14.96

DEFY-ME 114 1:15.19McEachern, Cecelia N

37.11 1:15.19

CMA-ME 125 1:15.91Webster, Noelle E

38.00 1:15.91

BYB-ME 126 1:16.13Rogers, Taylor J

37.48 1:16.13

Dolphins-ME 127 1:16.14Joy, Amanda J

37.13 1:16.14

KVY-ME 128 1:18.29Weber, Victoria R

38.67 1:18.29

NWSC-NE 119 1:18.57Ram, Priyanka

37.95 1:18.57

NWSC-NE 1210 1:18.95Totten, Emily M

38.70 1:18.95

LRSC-ME 1211 1:19.07Bonnett, Cassandra E

38.41 1:19.07

SSC-ME 1212 1:20.04Whittum, Katie E

38.99 1:20.04

SSC-ME 1113 1:20.19Richardson, Paige E

39.28 1:20.19

CMA-ME 1114 1:20.83Barkas, Aleeza B

40.31 1:20.83

BYB-ME 1115 1:21.15Reardon, Alyssa

39.90 1:21.15

Mst Rapids-NE 1216 1:21.79Delahunty, Linda E

39.38 1:21.79

King-NE 1117 1:22.37Burgess, Kayla N

40.54 1:22.37

Dolphins-ME 1118 1:25.23Nagy, Erzsebet E

42.56 1:25.23

BYB-ME 1119 1:26.14Prue, Lauren

42.25 1:26.14

LRSC-ME 1120 1:26.58Kincaid, Hannah M

42.13 1:26.58

NWSC-NE 1121 1:27.14Francisco, Sarah G

41.90 1:27.14

DEFY-ME 1222 1:27.93Cohen, Lainey N

42.85 1:27.93

CMA-ME 1123 1:31.66Iselborn, Lucy A

44.59 1:31.66

Titans-ME 1124 1:32.31Salls, Emily M

44.09 1:32.31

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 121 1:07.78Dwyer, Cameron J

33.44 1:07.78

CMA-ME 112 1:08.22Gravel, Jerry D

33.94 1:08.22

Mst Rapids-NE 123 1:10.91Sandhu, Milan S

34.53 1:10.91

Hsc-ME 124 1:16.02Williams, Josh M

37.34 1:16.02

PBAY-ME 125 1:16.88Saltonstall, Davis

35.68 1:16.88

NWSC-NE 126 1:17.50Tobin, Curran W

37.31 1:17.50

DEFY-ME 127 1:20.67Grover, Maks I

38.73 1:20.67

King-NE 128 1:21.77Churchill, Richard M

41.71 1:21.77

Wcy-ME 129 1:22.04Ottman, Taylor C

39.22 1:22.04

KVY-ME 1110 1:22.37Mahns, Brendan N

40.83 1:22.37

King-NE 1211 1:23.18Zelvis, Ben P

39.94 1:23.18

NWSC-NE 1212 1:23.77Sullivan, Pat M

41.26 1:23.77
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 42  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 1113 1:27.31Peterson, John R

42.36 1:27.31

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1114 1:30.49Hanley, Ryan T

44.16 1:30.49

BYB-ME 1215 1:30.95Tisdale, Welles

46.17 1:30.95

BYB-ME 1116 1:47.75Kolyvek, Marci

52.75 1:47.75

LRSC-ME 11--- DQMetcalf, Frazier J

Non-continuous turning action

46.10 DQ
 
Event 43  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME 101 1:19.43Ziegra, Heidi M

37.13 1:19.43

Titans-ME 102 1:21.63Cryer, Ashley S

37.23 1:21.63

Mst Rapids-NE  93 1:22.27Pribis, Alaina M

38.80 1:22.27

Cbry-ME 104 1:23.38Belisle Haley, Abby M

37.04 1:23.38

Titans-ME 105 1:24.08Dumont, Courtney L

39.87 1:24.08

LRSC-ME 106 1:24.37Soucek, Emma C

38.02 1:24.37

CMA-ME 107 1:25.97Wight, Sydney E

40.39 1:25.97

LRSC-ME 108 1:26.57Soucek, Lucy E

40.84 1:26.57

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 109 1:27.08Konitzky, Gretchen A

39.39 1:27.08

NWSC-NE 1010 1:28.55Wright, Shannon R

41.40 1:28.55

Mst Rapids-NE  911 1:29.21Willette, Kaelin M

42.45 1:29.21

NWSC-NE 1012 1:29.97Nolan, Haley B

42.04 1:29.97

LRSC-ME  913 1:30.88Burrill, Emilie M

42.37 1:30.88

Piscataquis-ME  914 1:31.66Foley, Molly M

41.73 1:31.66

King-NE 1015 1:31.92Zelvis, Olivia M

41.48 1:31.92

Cbry-ME 1016 1:32.57Von Saltza, Emelia N

43.39 1:32.57

CMA-ME  917 1:33.12Cloutier, Nicole S

45.48 1:33.12

BYB-ME  918 1:33.60Nazmy, Sarah

43.34 1:33.60

King-NE 1019 1:34.04Elliott, MacKenzie O

47.49 1:34.04

Piscataquis-ME 1020 1:34.48Annis, Julia M

44.76 1:34.48

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1021 1:34.71Goud, Briana L

44.68 1:34.71

BYB-ME  922 1:35.32Wiseman, Lilli M

45.23 1:35.32

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1023 1:35.65Hanley, Sarah V

46.47 1:35.65

LRSC-ME  824 1:38.80Russell, Lynsie M

43.69 1:38.80

BYB-ME  925 1:39.48Prue, Courtney

43.71 1:39.48

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1026 1:40.35McIntire, Miranda M

49.78 1:40.35

NWSC-NE 1027 1:40.43McCafferty, Alexandra G

47.72 1:40.43

Titans-ME 1028 1:40.80Pond, Morgan E

48.93 1:40.80

Titans-ME  929 1:42.81Pickering, Grace R

48.94 1:42.81

Mst Rapids-NE 1030 1:46.82Berg, Katherine A

51.87 1:46.82

Hsc-ME  831 1:48.82Markevich, Keely A

49.16 1:48.82

PBAY-ME 1032 1:50.01Ohland, Lila

52.60 1:50.01

NWSC-NE  933 1:55.60Trudel, Elizabeth M

57.82 1:55.60

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  934 1:59.49Dexter, Madison C

54.08 1:59.49

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  835 2:04.01Laemmle, Kate L

58.65 2:04.01

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  736 2:13.81Bickford, Jenna M

1:05.78 2:13.81

NWSC-NE  837 2:16.98Moynihan, Catherine W

1:04.85 2:16.98

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  638 2:18.66Jewett, Nicole E

1:07.48 2:18.66

Mst Rapids-NE  739 2:21.71Sandhu, Neelam

1:10.31 2:21.71

King-NE 10--- DQVan Dingstee, Miranda R

Scissors kick - fly

46.18 DQ

NWSC-NE  8--- DQWyman, Gianna

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:13.31 DQ

Titans-ME 10--- DQCaldwell, Kaela C

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

47.63 DQ

CMA-ME  8--- DQWight, Morgan C

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:01.07 DQ
 
Event 44  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE 101 1:17.29Ewing, Riley D

34.60 1:17.29

BYB-ME  92 1:20.12Reading, Liam M

38.30 1:20.12

BYB-ME 103 1:23.79Smallwood, David

36.79 1:23.79

Hsc-ME 104 1:25.21Markevich, Colton M

40.69 1:25.21
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 44  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mst Rapids-NE  95 1:31.81Sandhu, Karam S

42.34 1:31.81

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

  96 1:34.50Jordan, Max E

42.80 1:34.50

BYB-ME  97 1:37.24Beauchamp, Eli M

43.33 1:37.24

Mst Rapids-NE  98 1:38.52Bonte, Zach S

46.63 1:38.52

Titans-ME 109 1:46.15Jordan, Tristan A

50.15 1:46.15

NWSC-NE  810 1:46.35Lefebvre, Timothy R

51.23 1:46.35

CMA-ME  711 1:49.79Cloutier, Rhyan M

55.94 1:49.79

Mst Rapids-NE  712 1:50.47Denbow, Zachary P

53.52 1:50.47

Titans-ME  813 1:52.01Caldwell, Jake J

53.73 1:52.01

BYB-ME  714 1:59.44Beauchamp, Luc J

56.26 1:59.44

Titans-ME  815 2:09.20Giberti, John

59.81 2:09.20

Wcy-ME  916 2:12.71Winslow, Jackson A

1:05.41 2:12.71

King-NE 10--- DQChurchill, Christopher P

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

40.86 DQ

PBAY-ME  9--- DQMcCLUSKEY, Mark

Arms underwater recovery - fly

45.76 DQ

Mst Rapids-NE  9--- DQMahon, Ciaran S

One hand touch - fly

57.25 DQ

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYB-ME 121 1:04.24Reading, Mariah E

29.64 1:04.24

Mst Rapids-NE 122 1:08.08Denbow, Christina M

32.88 1:08.08

CMA-ME 123 1:09.54Kraft, Heather M

32.82 1:09.54

SSC-ME 114 1:11.45Easterling, Sarah E

33.41 1:11.45

CMA-ME 125 1:11.80Couillard, Samantha A

34.11 1:11.80

LRSC-ME 116 1:12.42Russell, Jessica E

32.84 1:12.42

Dolphins-ME 127 1:12.93Prelgovisk, Lindsey S

33.02 1:12.93

DEFY-ME 118 1:13.59McEachern, Cecelia N

36.29 1:13.59

Dolphins-ME 129 1:13.73Joy, Amanda J

33.91 1:13.73

NWSC-NE 1210 1:14.84Moynihan, Leah E

33.31 1:14.84

BYB-ME 1111 1:14.96Beauchamp, Adrianna V

33.97 1:14.96

CMA-ME 1212 1:14.97Kraft, Madeline N

34.65 1:14.97

NWSC-NE 1213 1:15.52Gauthier, Brittany M

35.15 1:15.52

Nycy Manta

Rays-ME

 1214 1:15.73Dussault, Jamie E

35.47 1:15.73

KVY-ME 1215 1:16.87Weber, Victoria R

36.06 1:16.87

Titans-ME 1216 1:18.35Bordeau, Emily P

35.67 1:18.35

Titans-ME 1217 1:18.68Dumont, Alex J

36.93 1:18.68

Mst Rapids-NE 1218 1:19.31Charest, Haley M

37.59 1:19.31

CMA-ME 1219 1:19.48Webster, Noelle E

37.09 1:19.48

SSC-ME 1120 1:19.73Easterling, Sidney P

37.50 1:19.73

BYB-ME 1221 1:19.99Rogers, Taylor J

36.55 1:19.99

LRSC-ME 1222 1:20.01Nies, Katie E

37.81 1:20.01

LRSC-ME 1123 1:20.26Mullin, Kara J

36.51 1:20.26

SSC-ME 1224 1:20.78Whittum, Katie E

37.22 1:20.78

SSC-ME 1125 1:21.00Richardson, Paige E

38.45 1:21.00

King-NE 1126 1:21.32Burgess, Kayla N

37.24 1:21.32

Dolphins-ME 1227 1:21.82Klaiber, Courtney J

37.08 1:21.82

NWSC-NE 1128 1:22.39Wyman, Katia

40.90 1:22.39

Cbry-ME 1129 1:23.19Deady, Amelia W

37.44 1:23.19

LRSC-ME 1130 1:23.65Thames, Audrey E

40.36 1:23.65

CMA-ME 1131 1:23.69Barkas, Aleeza B

39.20 1:23.69

Ptsc-ME 1232 1:25.60Puleio, Audrey H

40.47 1:25.60

SSC-ME 1233 1:25.91Taylor, Halley L

41.60 1:25.91

NWSC-NE 1134 1:26.65Sweeney, Erin C

40.51 1:26.65

Mst Rapids-NE 1235 1:27.47Delahunty, Linda E

40.24 1:27.47

LRSC-ME 1136 1:29.65Kincaid, Hannah M

42.32 1:29.65

Mst Rapids-NE 1137 1:29.87Morin, Danielle M

43.60 1:29.87

Titans-ME 1238 1:30.54Decker, Lindsay J

43.94 1:30.54

Cbry-ME 1139 1:30.63Thompson, Libby R

42.94 1:30.63
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Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Titans-ME 1240 1:32.60Giordano, Michelle E

44.18 1:32.60

PBAY-ME 1241 1:33.30Bumbalo, Lindsay

46.10 1:33.30

NWSC-NE 1142 1:44.00Burgermeister, Bridget K

48.29 1:44.00

CMA-ME 1243 1:55.16Smith, Sophie L

52.85 1:55.16
 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 121 1:09.51Cloutier, Marcus T

32.48 1:09.51

BYB-ME 122 1:09.86Dwyer, Cameron J

31.91 1:09.86

BYB-ME 123 1:11.08Foley, Carson

33.70 1:11.08

CMA-ME 114 1:11.20Gravel, Jerry D

32.63 1:11.20

Titans-ME 125 1:13.19Kim, Daniel A

33.02 1:13.19

CMA-ME 116 1:13.40Lawton, Trebor R

32.38 1:13.40

Mst Rapids-NE 127 1:13.47Delahunty, Dave C

35.29 1:13.47

LRSC-ME 128 1:14.60Jacques, Daniel M

34.66 1:14.60

PBAY-ME 129 1:17.01Saltonstall, Davis

34.91 1:17.01

King-NE 1210 1:17.50Churchill, Richard M

35.23 1:17.50

Ptsc-ME 1111 1:17.56Sundquist, Nicky G

36.51 1:17.56

DEFY-ME 1212 1:19.55Grover, Maks I

36.11 1:19.55

Hsc-ME 1213 1:21.85Williams, Josh M

35.99 1:21.85

King-NE 1214 1:22.15Zelvis, Ben P

38.62 1:22.15

Wcy-ME 1215 1:22.67Ottman, Taylor C

38.94 1:22.67

Mst Rapids-NE 1216 1:25.36Jenkins, Robert S

40.21 1:25.36

BYB-ME 1217 1:29.21Tisdale, Welles

42.43 1:29.21

NWSC-NE 1118 1:29.27Lefebvre, Daniel R

40.32 1:29.27

Titans-ME 1119 1:30.86Jeton, Luke T

43.51 1:30.86

Wcc

Unsinkables-ME

 1120 1:31.73Hanley, Ryan T

43.18 1:31.73

Titans-ME 1121 1:32.32Pickering, Alex L

44.96 1:32.32

LRSC-ME 1122 1:33.35Metcalf, Frazier J

45.20 1:33.35

PBAY-ME 1123 1:39.04McCLUSKEY, Eddie J

45.35 1:39.04

NWSC-NE 12--- DQSurette, Nik J

46.15 DQ

 
Event 47  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.77BYB-ME

1) Nitardy, Paige J 11 2) Beauchamp, Adrianna V 11

3) Rogers, Taylor J 12 4) Reading, Mariah E 12

28.24 57.43 1:28.89 1:54.77

A2 1:56.15CMA-ME

1) Kraft, Madeline N 12 2) Webster, Noelle E 12

3) Couillard, Samantha A 12 4) Kraft, Heather M 12

29.85 1:01.05 1:29.61 1:56.15

A3 1:59.31Dolphins-ME

1) Prelgovisk, Lindsey S 12 2) Mathieu, Samantha M 12

3) Klaiber, Courtney J 12 4) Joy, Amanda J 12

29.16 59.50 1:39.25 1:59.31

A4 2:05.10LRSC-ME

1) Mullin, Kara J 11 2) Bonnett, Cassandra E 12

3) Soucek, Emma C 10 4) Russell, Jessica E 11

31.62 1:02.46 1:35.83 2:05.10

A5 2:07.92SSC-ME

1) Easterling, Sarah E 11 2) Taylor, Halley L 12

3) Whittum, Katie E 12 4) Easterling, Sidney P 11

28.87 1:03.55 1:35.77 2:07.92

A6 2:09.21Mst Rapids-NE

1) Delahunty, Linda E 12 2) Denbow, Christina M 12

3) Charest, Haley M 12 4) Morin, Danielle M 11

33.03 1:01.02 1:33.20 2:09.21

A7 2:10.41Titans-ME

1) Bordeau, Emily P 12 2) Dumont, Alex J 12

3) Dumont, Courtney L 10 4) Cryer, Ashley S 10

31.15 1:02.76 1:36.18 2:10.41

B8 2:13.53NWSC-NE

1) Brown, Megan C 10 2) Nolan, Haley B 10

3) Francisco, Sarah G 11 4) Wyman, Katia 11

31.73 1:07.62 1:40.92 2:13.53

B9 2:15.02LRSC-ME

1) Nies, Katie E 12 2) Thames, Audrey E 11

3) Kincaid, Hannah M 11 4) Ziegra, Heidi M 10

33.71 1:08.07 1:43.70 2:15.02

B10 2:15.05Mst Rapids-NE

1) Willette, Kaelin M 9 2) Aldrich, Elizabeth J 9

3) Pribis, Alaina M 9 4) Berg, Katherine A 10

32.40 1:04.20 1:37.79 2:15.05

B11 2:16.34CMA-ME

1) Iselborn, Lucy A 11 2) Barkas, Aleeza B 11

3) Wight, Sydney E 10 4) Walsh, Haylee M 10

33.10 1:07.98 1:41.36 2:16.34

A12 2:18.09King-NE

1) Burgess, Kayla N 11 2) Zelvis, Olivia M 10

3) Elliott, MacKenzie O 10 4) Librett, Cari E 10

32.22 1:06.42 1:40.92 2:18.09

B13 2:24.06BYB-ME

1) Reardon, Alyssa 11 2) Prue, Lauren 11

3) Wiseman, Lilli M 9 4) Sargent, Aiesha M 9

32.97 1:09.31 1:47.74 2:24.06



Maine Swimming Champ Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:27 PM  12/29/2006  Page 18

Bowdoin Open Age Group Meet - 12/9/2006 to 12/10/2006

Results

(Event 47  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B14 2:32.32Titans-ME

1) Decker, Lindsay J 12 2) Salls, Emily M 11

3) Caldwell, Kaela C 10 4) Giordano, Michelle E 12

34.62 1:12.10 1:55.17 2:32.32

C15 2:35.24NWSC-NE

1) Wright, Shannon R 10 2) Trudel, Elizabeth M 9

3) McCafferty, Alexandra G 10 4) Sweeney, Erin C 11

34.28 1:27.83 2:04.07 2:35.24

C16 2:40.31BYB-ME

1) Nazmy, Sarah 9 2) Hwang, Alice 9

3) Prue, Courtney 9 4) Wood, Hannah N 7

37.35 1:18.81 2:00.34 2:40.31

C17 2:58.27CMA-ME

1) Cloutier, Nicole S 9 2) Smith, Sophie L 12

3) Bates, Sierra J 9 4) Wight, Morgan C 8

38.73 1:30.50 2:14.00 2:58.27

 
Event 48  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.71BYB-ME

1) Foley, Carson 12 2) Smallwood, David 10

3) Reading, Liam M 9 4) Dwyer, Cameron J 12

28.66 59.17 1:30.53 1:57.71

A2 1:58.64Mst Rapids-NE

1) Sandhu, Milan S 12 2) Delahunty, Dave C 12

3) Jenkins, Robert S 12 4) Ewing, Riley D 10

27.79 56.52 1:28.68 1:58.64

A3 2:05.45CMA-ME

1) Gravel, Jerry D 11 2) Cloutier, Marcus T 12

3) Lawton, Trebor R 11 4) Cloutier, Rhyan M 7

28.76 56.69 1:25.31 2:05.45

A4 2:19.40NWSC-NE

1) Tobin, Curran W 12 2) Lefebvre, Daniel R 11

3) Surette, Nik J 12 4) Sullivan, Pat M 12

32.76 1:09.78 1:47.24 2:19.40

B5 2:26.48BYB-ME

1) Tisdale, Welles 12 2) Peterson, John R 11

3) Wood, Dylan M 10 4) Beauchamp, Eli M 9

34.17 1:06.55 1:49.48 2:26.48

C6 2:35.76BYB-ME

1) Nazmy, Sam A 10 2) Beauchamp, Luc J 7

3) Kolyvek, Marci 11 4) Kolyvek, Koppi 9

45.56 1:34.67 2:16.44 2:35.76

B7 2:44.69Mst Rapids-NE

1) Bonte, Zach S 9 2) Sandhu, Karam S 9

3) Denbow, Zachary P 7 4) Mahon, Ciaran S 9

41.51 1:15.92 1:58.85 2:44.69


